

10 2nd on final Bill

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Slw:-	Kaliasthan to ABO Road				
Agency:-	Kundan Kumar Singh				
	Nanigachia				
Agreement No-	108802020/24				
Date of Start	28-04-2020				
① Construction of Pathway					
Shoulder -					
2 x 30 x	30.00	1.35	0.335		814.05 M ³
2 x 3 x	30.00	1.40	0.335		84.42 M ³
2 x 4 x 30.00	30.00	1.45	0.335		204.02 M ³
					1102.49 M ³

② Providing dry rag spreading and compaction - L. 1/3 M Cr-3					
1 x 5.00 x	5.50	2.30	0.075		1.65 M ³
10 x 30.00 x 3.40	30.00	3.40	0.075		76.50 M ³
1 x 27.00 x 3.40	27.00	3.40	0.075		6.89 M ³
1 x 30.00 x 3.75	30.00	3.75	0.075		8.44 M ³
1 x 12.00 x 3.75	12.00	3.75	0.075		3.38 M ³
					96.85 M ³

③ Construction of un-reinforced cement concrete pavement					
1 x 30.00 x 3.75	30.00	3.75	0.16		18.00 M ³
1 x 11.00 x 3.70	11.00	3.70	0.16		6.51 M ³
1 x 30.00 x 3.00	30.00	3.00	0.16		14.40 M ³
					38.91 M ³

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV - Bill No. 154		Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.		
<u>Material Statement</u>						
Metad -	117.19	M ³				
Chips -	86.16	M ³				
Stone dust -	23.24	M ³				
Sand -	55.9	M ³				
Brick -	59260	No				
Bitumen -	3.599	MT				
Emulsion SS.1 -	1.6	MT				
Emulsion RS1 -	0.519	MT				
<u>10/01/21</u>						

<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) Providing and fixing					
working benchmark					
Qty wide TMB P-6)					
1.500 Km @ R	30282.56/Km	R	45424.00		
(2) clearing and grubbing road					
land					
Qty wide TMB P-6)					
0.53 Ha @ R	49464.050/Ha	R	26216.00		
(3) Excavation for Road in					
soil using manual					
Qty wide TMB P-6)					
75.00 M ³ @ R	122.15/M ³	R	9161.00		
		R	80801.00		

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	G.	80801.00
4) Excavation from road/road in soil with excavator					
		Qty	wide	TMB P- (6)	
75.00 M ³	@ R	78.32/M ³	R		5874.00
5) Construction of embankment with approved material					
		Qty	wide	TMB P- (6)	
45.00 M ³	@ R	30.05/M ³	R		1352.00
6) Construction of embankment with material					
(i) 1000mm lead					
146.16 M ³	wide	TMB P- (7)			
169.92 M ³	wide	TMB P- (17)			
316.08 M ³	Limit to	306.75 cum			
	@ R	179.03/M ³	R		54917.00
(ii) 100 m lead					
97.44 M ³	wide	TMB P- (74)			
7.92 M ³	wide	TMB P- (14)			
105.36 M ³	Limit to	99.77/M ³			
	@ R	131.62/M ³	R		13132.00
7) Construction of sub-grade base and shoulder					
		Qty	wide	TMB P- (7)	
1170.00 M ³	@ R	180.83/M ³	R		211571.00
			R		367,647.00

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.	3,67,647.00
8) Const of subgrade and earthen shoulders					
		Qty	wide	TMB	P-(10)
	1102.49 M ³ @	R	180.83 / M ³	R	199363.00
9) granules subbase					
		Qty	wide	TMB	P-7
	511.70 M ³ @	R	1618.41 / M ³	R	8,28,140.00
10) Providing laying spreading and compacting WBM in 3					
	329.05 M ³	wide	TMB	P-(7)	
	96.85 M ³	wide	TMB	P-(10)	
	425.90 M ³ @	R	2230.80 / M ³	R	950118.00
11) Providing and applying primer coat SS-1					
		Qty	wide	TMB	P-(11)
	1894.05 M ² @	R	42.90 / M ²	R	81255.00
12) Providing and applying tack coat with RS-1					
		Qty	wide	TMB	P-(11)
	1894.05 M ² @	R	14.52 / M ²	R	27502.00
13) Providing, laying and settling of close graded premix					
		Qty	wide	TMB	P-(12)
	1894.05 M ² @	R	177.24 / M ²	R	335701.00
				R	2,78,9726.1

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R.	27,89,726.00
14/11) Construction of concrete reinforced C.C.P. M-30					
567.00 M ³ wide TMB P- (8)					
38.91 M ³ wide TMB P- (10)					
605.91 M ³ @ R. 5531.13/M ³				R.	33,51,367.00
15/18) Laying brick soling					
Qty wide TMB P- (11)					
960.00 M ² @ R. 501.95/M ²				R.	481,872.00
16/19) Providing and laying of a reinforced HP Pipe 300mm					
Qty wide TMB P- (12)					
45.00 M @ R. 1547.93/M				R.	69630.00
17/20) Providing 1000 stone					
Qty wide TMB P- (13)					
3 Nos @ R. 1915.75/each				R.	5747.00
18/22) Providing 200 mm stone					
Qty wide TMB (14)					
6 Nos @ R. 563.72/each				R.	3382.00
19/24) Providing 600 mm medium					
Qty wide TMB (14)					
4 Nos @ R. 3378.82/No				R.	20273.00
20/25) P/V 600 mm circular					
Qty wide TMB (14)					
4 Nos @ R. 4604.88/ea				R.	18418.00
(Continuation)					R. 67,40,415.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.T	B	67,40,415.00
21) Providing and laying		800 mm x 600 mm			
steel angles					
		Qty wide TMB P-17			
6 Nos @ R. 6505.71/ea					R. 39034.00
22) 600 mm x 450 mm rect. tang.					
		Qty wide TMB (14)			
4 Nos @ R. 4479.02/ea					R. 17916.00
23) Providing and laying					
of hot applied thermopa					
on B.T		Qty wide TMB (15)			
100.00 m ² @ R. 734.89/m ²					R. 73489.00
24) Providing and laying					
road marking on c/c					
		Qty wide TMB (15)			
200.00 m ² @ R. 834.11/m ²					R. 166822.00
25) Planting of trees					
		Qty wide TMB (15)			
40 Nos @ R. 818.70/No					R. 32748.00
26) Providing and erecting					
direction and plan					
		Qty wide TMB P-13			
6 Nos @ R. 11573.87/No					R. 69443.00
27) Providing and fixing					
mm gsy in logs					
					R. 71,39,867.00

(Continuation)

[illegible]

Scanned by CamScanner